
2020-21 Rebelette Soccer Schedule 

 

Aug. 18  7:00 PM   Columbia Central High School *  

Tue. Aug. 25 6:00 PM  at Chatt. School for the Arts & Sciences 

Tue. Aug. 25 7:00 PM  at Columbia Central High School *  

Thu. Aug. 27 7:00 PM  at Warren Co. High School 

Sat. Aug. 29 2:00 PM  Mt. Juliet High School (N) 

Thu. Sep. 3  7:00 PM  Lincoln Co. High School * 

Tue. Sep. 8  7:00 PM  at Rockvale High School 

Thu. Sep. 10 7:00 PM  at Shelbyville Central High School *  

Tue. Sep. 15 7:00 PM  Shelbyville Central High School *  

Thu. Sep. 17 7:00 PM  Coffee Co. Central High School *  

Tue. Sep. 22 7:00 PM  Murfreesboro Central Magnet School 

Thu. Sep. 24 7:00 PM  at Coffee Co. Central High School *  

Mon. Sep. 28 7:00 PM  at Lincoln Co. High School * 

Tue. Sep. 29 7:00 PM  Riverdale High School 

Sat. Oct. 3  7:00 PM  Blackman High School 

 

 


